PPUH SUPRON 3 Sp. z o.o.
Poland
26-600 Radom, Sadownicza 6
phone: (48) 48 363 89 98
(48) 48 363 99 65
e-mail: export@supron.pl
VAT EU: PL9482224948 SWIFT INGBPLPW IBAN PL 17 1050 1793 1000 0024 0216 9680
MANIFOLD CABINET

Number of manifold
sections
Height [mm] Width [mm] Depth [mm] Code
PPUH SUPRON 3 Sp. z o.o.
Poland
26-600 Radom, Sadownicza 6
phone: (48) 48 363 89 98
(48) 48 363 99 65
e-mail: export@supron.pl
VAT EU: PL9482224948 SWIFT INGBPLPW IBAN PL 17 1050 1793 1000 0024 0216 9680
4 580-670 400 110-160 S-ROZDZ-4-WBPD-S
6 480 S-ROZDZ-6-WBPD-S
8 610 S-ROZDZ-8-WBPD-S
10 760 S-ROZDZ-10-WBPD-S
12 840 S-ROZDZ-12-WBPD-S
14 1100 S-ROZDZ-14-WBPD-S
16 1200 S-ROZDZ-16-WBPD-S
Monted on the wall
4 580 400 130 S-ROZDZ-4-ZBPD-S
6 480 S-ROZDZ-6-ZBPD-S
8 610 S-ROZDZ-8-ZBPD-S
10 760 S-ROZDZ-10-ZBPD-S
12 840 S-ROZDZ-12-ZBPD-S
14 1100 S-ROZDZ-14-ZBPD-S
16 1200 S-ROZDZ-16-ZBPD-S
POSSIBILITY OF IMPLEMENTATION
INOX
Stainless steel type 304 with 240 cut or 316L. In
aggressive environment (e.g. swimming pools)